
2025 Western Province Premier League : Premier League - Province Ta

Foursomes Matches 18 Holes

Points Milnerton King David Mowbray Points

0.00 Wesley du Plessis + Jarred Michaels
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Riaan Lewis + Anthony Hobson
King David Mowbray GC 1.00

0.00 Ryan Stopford + DARREN JOHN DUNLOP
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Daniel Davidson + Kyran Hawkins
King David Mowbray GC 1.00

1.00 Weyers Janse van Rensburg + Roux Burger
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Cameron Johnston + Adam Johnston
King David Mowbray GC 0.00

1.00 Geno Belfiore + Kyle Lee
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Jaydon Galant + Hayden Africa
King David Mowbray GC 0.00

2.00 Milnerton King David Mowbray 2.00

Match

4 & 3

5 & 3

1 up

1 up

TOTAL

file:///v2tournaments/11897331686217632817?called_from=&hide_totals=false
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694566558774?aggregate2_id=12108875694566558775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694566558775?aggregate2_id=12108875694566558774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694566558776?aggregate2_id=12108875694566558777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694566558777?aggregate2_id=12108875694566558776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694566558778?aggregate2_id=12108875694566558779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694566558779?aggregate2_id=12108875694566558778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694600113212?aggregate2_id=12108875694600113213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108875694600113213?aggregate2_id=12108875694600113212


2025 Western Province Premier League : Premier League - Province Ta

Singles Matches 18 Holes

Points Milnerton King David Mowbray Points

1.00 Jarred Michaels
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Cameron Johnston
King David Mowbray GC 0.00

0.00 DARREN JOHN DUNLOP
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Riaan Lewis
King David Mowbray GC 1.00

1.00 Wesley du Plessis
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Kyran Hawkins
King David Mowbray GC 0.00

1.00 Kyle Lee
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Hayden Africa
King David Mowbray GC 0.00

1.00 Ryan Stopford
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Adam Johnston
King David Mowbray GC 0.00

0.00 Weyers Janse van Rensburg
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Daniel Davidson
King David Mowbray GC 1.00

1.00 Roux Burger
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Jaydon Galant
King David Mowbray GC 0.00

0.00 Geno Belfiore
MILNERTON GOLF CLUB

Anthony Hobson
King David Mowbray GC 1.00

5.00 Milnerton King David Mowbray 3.00

Match

3 & 1

3 & 1

2 & 1

2 & 1

2 up

3 & 2

1 up

5 & 4

TOTAL

file:///v2tournaments/11897331700914474035?called_from=&hide_totals=false
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935074139412?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693846
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693846?aggregate2_id=12111252935074139412
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693845?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693847
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693847?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693845
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693848?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693850
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693850?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693849?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693851?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693849
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693852?aggregate2_id=12111252935141248286
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935141248286?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693852
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935107693853?aggregate2_id=12111252935141248287
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935141248287?aggregate2_id=12111252935107693853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935141248288?aggregate2_id=12111252935141248290
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935141248290?aggregate2_id=12111252935141248288
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935141248289?aggregate2_id=12111252935141248291
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111252935141248291?aggregate2_id=12111252935141248289


2025 Western Province Premier League : Premier League - Province Ta

Foursomes Matches 18 Holes

Points AB Links Clovelly Points

1.00 Conrick Lucas + Tristan Boise1
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

ROWAN PYBUS + Daniel Simphiwe Joseph
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 0.00

0.00 ARNE MATTHYSEN + Nigel Pillay
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

David Thompson + Brent Kirstein
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 1.00

0.00 Julian Kelby Zens + Murray Boast
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Matt Mills + Lee Rieser
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 1.00

0.00 Joshua Wiese + Chris Strydom
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Evan Marais + Struan Currie
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 1.00

1.00 AB Links Clovelly 3.00

Match

4 & 3

2 & 1

4 & 3

2 & 1

TOTAL

file:///v2tournaments/11897331704739679284?called_from=&hide_totals=false
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449204632576?aggregate2_id=12108873449204632577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449204632577?aggregate2_id=12108873449204632576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449204632578?aggregate2_id=12108873449204633086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449204633086?aggregate2_id=12108873449204632578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449204633087?aggregate2_id=12108873449238187011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449238187011?aggregate2_id=12108873449204633087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449238187012?aggregate2_id=12108873449238187013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12108873449238187013?aggregate2_id=12108873449238187012


2025 Western Province Premier League : Premier League - Province Ta

Singles Matches 18 Holes

Points AB Links Clovelly Points

0.00 Julian Kelby Zens
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Daniel Simphiwe Joseph
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 1.00

1.00 Conrick Lucas
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

ROWAN PYBUS
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 0.00

1.00 Tristan Boise1
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Lee Rieser
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 0.00

1.00 Nigel Pillay
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Matt Mills
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 0.00

1.00 Murray Boast
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

David Thompson
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 0.00

0.50 ARNE MATTHYSEN
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Brent Kirstein
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 0.50

0.00 Chris Strydom
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Struan Currie
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 1.00

0.50 Joshua Wiese
ATLANTIC BEACH LINKS

Evan Marais
CLOVELLY COUNTRY CLUB 0.50

5.00 AB Links Clovelly 3.00

Match

2 & 1

4 & 3

2 & 1

1 up

3 & 2

Tied

1 up

Tied

TOTAL

file:///v2tournaments/11897331723563715637?called_from=&hide_totals=false
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123101256964?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029126?aggregate2_id=12111251123101256964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029125?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029127?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029128?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029130?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029129?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029131?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029132?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029134?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029133?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029135?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029136?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029138?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029137?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12111251123269029139?aggregate2_id=12111251123269029137

